Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(Adhesive	tape)
Protrusion	of	wires	beyond	the	lower	side	of	the	adhesive	tape
h 5	MAXIMUM
WIRE PROTRUSION
(Carrier)
Protrusion	of	wires	beyond	the	lower	side	of	the	carrier	tape
l1
NO PROTRUSION
PERMITTED
CUT WIRE LENGTH
For	cut	out	components	the	length	of	the	residual	leads	beyond	the	upper	edge	of	the
carrier	tape	measured	from	the	abscissa
L 12 Nom
COMPONENT HEAD LENGTH A 5	max
EGR SENSOR Resistance B	value	25/85°C Coating Packing
NKA202C2B2 R100=	186.6Ω	±	2% 3540K	±	0.75% CR1 Bandoliered	H
1
	=	45	±1mm
R25
Ω
Material
System
B Value
25/85°C
K
Maximum#
Operating
Temp.
°C (°F)
Code
R25°C ± 1%
Code
R25°C ± 2%
Code
R25°C ± 3%
Code
R25°C ± 5%
Code
R25°C ± 10%
500 2 3540	±	1% 170	(338) NKA501C2*1 NKA501C2*2 NKA501C2*3 NKA501C2*5 NKA501C2*10
500 2A 3627	±	1% 170	(338) NKA501C2A*1 NKA501C2A*2 NKA501C2A*3 NKA501C2A*5 NKA501C2A*10
500 7 3977±	1% 170	(338) NKA501C7*1 NKA501C7*2 NKA501C7*3 NKA501C7*5 NKA501C7*10
1000 2 3540	±	1% 170	(338) NKA102C2*1 NKA102C2*2 NKA102C2*3 NKA102C2*5 NKA102C2*10
1000 2A 3627	±	1% 170	(338) NKA102C2A*1 NKA102C2A*2 NKA102C2A*3 NKA102C2A*5 NKA102C2A*10
1000 7 3977±	1% 170	(338) NKA102C7*1 NKA102C7*2 NKA102C7*3 NKA102C7*5 NKA102C7*10
2000 2 3540	±	1% 170	(338) NKA202C2*1 NKA202C2*2 NKA202C2*3 NKA202C2*5 NKA202C2*10
2050 2 3540	±	0.75% 170	(338) NKA202C2B2
2000 2A 3627	±	1% 170	(338) NKA202C2A*1 NKA202C2A*2 NKA202C2A*3 NKA202C2A*5 NKA202C2A*10
2000 7 3977±	1% 170	(338) NKA202C7*1 NKA202C7*2 NKA202C7*3 NKA202C7*5 NKA202C7*10
2700 1 3977	±	0.75% 190	(374) NKA272C1*1 NKA272C1*2 NKA272C1*3 NKA272C1*5 NKA272C1*10
5000 4A 3435	±	1% 170	(338) NKA502C4A*1 NKA502C4A*2 NKA502C4A*3 NKA502C4A*5 NKA502C4A*10
5000 1 3977	±	0.75% 190	(374) NKA502C1*1 NKA502C1*2 NKA502C1*3 NKA502C1*5 NKA502C1*10
10000 4A 3435	±	1% 170	(338) NKA103C4A*1 NKA103C4A*2 NKA103C4A*3 NKA103C4A*5 NKA103C4A*10
10000 5 3740	±	1% 170	(338) NKA103C5*1 NKA103C5*2 NKA103C5*3 NKA103C5*5 NKA103C5*10
12000 5 3740	±	1% 170	(338) NKA123C5*1 NKA123C5*2 NKA123C5*3 NKA123C5*5 NKA123C5*10
30000 8 3977±	1% 170	(338) NKA303C8*1 NKA303C8*2 NKA303C8*3 NKA303C8*5 NKA303C8*10
50000 8 3977±	1% 170	(338) NKA503C8*1 NKA503C8*2 NKA503C8*3 NKA503C8*5 NKA503C8*10
AAS-920-645G - 06/2015
©	2015	Amphenol	Corporation.	All	Rights	Reserved.	Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Other	company	names	and	product	names	used	in	this	document	are	the	registered	trademarks	or